In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ

the Insolvency (England

gvieles) fules 20120 N otice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

8

Companies House

Company details

1
Company number ’?F’?D—FEFW

VDA 0 I

11/12/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Pan African Minerals Services Limited

bold black capitals

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) I Andrew

Surname I Pear

E Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber| 82 St John Street
Street |

Post town i London

County/Region |

se £ [C (1 [M[ 4[4 [N

Country |

m Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Michael © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Solomons another liquidator

E Liquidator's address ®

Building name/numberi 82 St John Street GOthe; liquidator L at
Use this section fo tell us about

Street { another fiquidator,

Post town J L ondon

County/Region |

Postcode I Elc|l 1| m 4l J I N

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2 N T2folMle

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

LN\

Sign and date [ \

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

ole Ile P2lolile

04/17 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear aon the
public record.

’c""‘a“"a”‘e Sam Constable

Where to send

Company name BM AdViSOry

Address

82 St John Street

|
|
|

Post town
[ o London

] County/Region

e folr Tul ol v

I Country

|Dx

I Telephone

020 7549 8050
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

LI The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

IZ] You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Pan African Minerals Services Limited

on the 14 November 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name \ \\}AULL ‘\'Q_f\m\(_ L3

>/,__.

Dated &\ Nouw@@*?- 2014

Signed




Pan African Minerals Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 November 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
3 £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Inter-company debt (US$ to £ exchange rate (0.776...)) 7.871,451.84

Estimated total assets avaitable for preferential creditors

pate 21 =l - 2Z0\A

Signature

NIL



Pan African Minerals Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 November 2019

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for fioating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & expense creditors 79,530.88
HMRC 101,580.60
Inter-company({US$ to £ exchange rate (0.776...)) 17,082,838.71

17,263,950.19

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(17,263,950.19)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shareholders

1.00

{17,263,950.19)

1.00

\
Estimated\_!:otal deficiency/surplus as regards members
L

(17,263,951,19)

\,
R\

Signature bate 2\ ~t\—Z 014




ZHiTT 6TOZ 3qWaAON TZ

60°5T0Z "18A 1DS SdI

J—

l\

5
3

Y

A

£ 40 1 abed

simeubls

6T'066°€92'2T Bujejol saug £

00°C09'6 0A/ Heom ‘ucpua ‘axewdel 49218 abuel 01 dT11 sherdiys 005D
NMOL 394039 Z0TT-TAN

68 THH'08.1 ‘E0TT 08 Od ‘188415 YdInyD YUON 06 ‘9SN0H 3leAyiells 00} puz ‘MeT UeliARD /3 paj(lul] UBWARD SSIAISS S|RIBUIK URDYY UBG 70dD

80'80Z'£8G'T 5AS NI ‘UCPUOT 19845 %0048 25 ‘dT1AIND 310D 0/ dIysiDAeo8y Ul - PRI BUNLNG UEdlY Led 10dD
NMOL 394039 Z0TI-TAN

8/'88T'STL'ET ’€0TT 08 Od 19845 Y2Inyd YUON 06 ‘SsNCH Sfeayielis Uoold puz ‘meT UBWAED 0/ UOREPINDIT LY - pajiwi] S|esaully UedYY Ued 00dD

05'908'Z 970 GUH ‘@YSPIOJRIEH UBISUILLODT I0Ud SHCIS ‘ASNOH POOMUSY PRIILUIT LonBwOoINY WNJUSWON T0WD

BEPCI'/9 HY9 92OM ‘uopuoT ‘LlogloH ‘AemsBuly G/ ‘3SNOH ey d71 eAsy 2p UoSYSIW 00WD

09'085'107T ZZ1 863N 'SpseamaN ‘Uojusgbucy ‘malp ied uojuag ‘yun Bulpue swiels Aousajosu] SW0ISM) | SNUIATY WH TOHD

F Sso.IppyY awmeN Aoy

$10}ipa4) Auedwo) - g
PajIUIl] SBDIAIAS S|RIDUIW UEDLY ued
AlosIApY W4



-

EP:ZT 6107 J3qWBAON TT 0T0Z “l2A 105 SdI 1o 1 8bed

1 Bupyjerc) soLug Aleu|piO

umo] 964039 ZOTT-TAM ‘€011 Xod Od 9945
00'T 00T T a0t AUIpIO U24nyD UHON 06 ‘SNOH a|BALJRS '100)4 PUZ 'MET UBWAED 05 PN S|RISUlW UeSLYY ued 00dH

dn payey adeystad saleys anjea
—wy [ejoLl dn pajied O 'ON JeunuoN 2dAj SS3APPY BLUBN Aay

siapjoyaleys - D
Pl SOJIAIRS S[EIQUIW UedLyy ued
Aosiapy g



